
INDEX

INFO

AB     VE

LOA:                SQM, TERRACE

FLOOR 08
ADRESS: LINDHAGENSGATAN 120

BIO

LOUNGE

LUNCH

LOUNGE

WARDEROBE

LOCKERS

MEETING 8

WORKSTATION

LUNCH ROOM

PHONE PHONEFOCUS 1 FOCUS 1

STORAGE/ TECHNIQUEEL

WORKSHOP

WC WC

WC

WC

CLEAN

RWC

COPY

VENTILATION SYSTEM

POSSIBILITY
FOR PERGOLA

OUTDOOR MEETING

ART

MEETING 10

PANTRY

WORK LOUNGE

MEETING 10

TOUCHDOWN

FOCUS 2

PHONE

PHONE

FOCUS 1

RELAX
ROOM TEAMS

MEETING 4

ROOM

FOCUS 1

FOCUS 2

MEETING 10

MEETING 4

MEETING 8

PHONE

TEAMS

WORKSHOP

QTY.

3

1

2

1

1

4

1

1

SEATING

FOCUS

LUNCH ROOM

TOUCHDOWN

WORK LOUNGE

WORKPLACE

QTY.

3

50

8

10

63

918

0 5 10

METERS TABLE 1400X800

MAIN ENTRANCE

341 SQM


	FLOOR 08 ADRESS: LINDHAGENSGATAN 120

